Marie
Sktodowska-
Curie Actions

The MSCA ONLINE SYMPOSIUM 2025

Marie Sktodowska-Curie Actions Postdoctoral Fellowships
Webinar hosted by NTNU

April 29t-30th at 0900-1200

PROGRAMMIE April 29t

09:00-09:05

09:05-09:15

09:15-09:50

09:50-10:00

10:00-10:50

10:50-11:05

11:05-11:50

11:50-12:00

Introduction
The organizing committee

Welcome to the symposium and to NTNU
Vice Dean Magnus Rgnning, NTNU

Overview of the MSCA Postdoctoral Fellowship scheme and policy
drivers and Q&A session Per Magnus Kommandantvold, National
Contact Point, Research Council of Norway

Break

Planning and writing a high-quality MSCA proposal and Q&A session
Dr Morgane Colleau, Senior Research Advisor, Nord University

Break

The B2: step-by-step, top tips and common pitfalls and Q&A session
Dr Morgane Colleau, Senior Research Advisor, Nord University

Wrap-up Day 1



Marie
Sktodowska-
Curie Actions

PROGRAMME April 30t

09:00-09:05

09:05-09:50

09:50-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-11:20

11:20-11:45

11:45-11:55

Welcome to Day 2
The organizing committee

Evaluators perspective - The project description (B1 template) and
Q&A session

Célia Gavaud, Trend 2000 Ltd

Break

Project budgeting and MSCA allowances and Q&A

Per Inge Andresen — Senior adviser at Accounting and Project
Economics Section

Experiences from MSCA Postdoctoral Fellows and supervisors

Giulia Quattrocolo (former European PF), Kavli institute, NTNU
Martin Wahlberg (MSCA PF Supervisor), Faculty of Humanities, NTNU

Break 15 min

Supporting successful applicants from NTNU, by Ayeshat Ibitoye,
Faculty of Medicine and Health science grant office

Q&A session
Data Management, Open Access, Privacy in Research and Ethics and
Q&A session

Emma Louise Walton, Senior Adviser, NTNU University Library

Concluding notes



