



## The MSCA ONLINE SYMPOSIUM 2025

Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions Postdoctoral Fellowships Webinar hosted by NTNU

April 29<sup>th</sup>-30<sup>th</sup> at 0900-1200

## PROGRAMME April 29th

09:00-09:05	Introduction The organizing committee
09:05-09:15	Welcome to the symposium and to NTNU  Vice Dean Magnus Rønning, NTNU
09:15-09:50	Overview of the MSCA Postdoctoral Fellowship scheme and policy drivers and Q&A session <i>Per Magnus Kommandantvold, National Contact Point, Research Council of Norway</i>
09:50-10:00	Break
10:00-10:50	Planning and writing a high-quality MSCA proposal and Q&A session Dr Morgane Colleau, Senior Research Advisor, Nord University
10:50-11:05	Break
11:05-11:50	The B2: step-by-step, top tips and common pitfalls and Q&A session Dr Morgane Colleau, Senior Research Advisor, Nord University
11:50-12:00	Wrap-up Day 1





## PROGRAMME April 30<sup>th</sup>

09:00-09:05	Welcome to Day 2
	The organizing committee
09:05-09:50	Evaluators perspective - The project description (B1 template) and
	Q&A session
	Célia Gavaud, Trend 2000 Ltd
09:50-10:00	Break
10:00-10:15	Project budgeting and MSCA allowances and Q&A
	Per Inge Andresen – Senior adviser at Accounting and Project
	Economics Section
10:15-11:20	Experiences from MSCA Postdoctoral Fellows and supervisors
	Giulia Quattrocolo (former European PF), Kavli institute, NTNU
	Martin Wåhlberg (MSCA PF Supervisor), Faculty of Humanities, NTNU
	Break 15 min
	Supporting successful applicants from NTNU, by <i>Ayeshat Ibitoye</i> , Faculty of Medicine and Health science grant office
	Q&A session
11:20-11:45	Data Management, Open Access, Privacy in Research and Ethics and Q&A session
	Emma Louise Walton, Senior Adviser, NTNU University Library
11:45-11:55	Concluding notes